
FACIAL CARE
Taylor Wellness Customized Facial

Clarifying Acne Facial

Back Facial

Luxe DiamondGlow   Facial

Infrared/LED Anti-Inflammatory Facial

Express Glow Facial

SkinPen    Microneedling 

Lash Lift & Tint

Perfect Derma Peel

Brow Tint with Enhancement

Coolpeel    Laser Treatment
    (Save with Treatment Packages)

ADD ONS
LED Red Light Therapy (LightStim   )

Dermaplane

Jelly Mask

Scalp Massage

Lymphatic Drainage Facial Massage

$115.00

$125.00

$175.00

$140.00

$175.00

$95.00

$350.00

$85.00

$300.00

$65.00

$700.00

$25.00

$65.00

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00



TREATMENT OVERVIEW

Taylor Wellness Customized Facial
60 min | $115 (+$15 Jelly/Charcoal Mask)

A personalized facial blending medical-grade skincare and relaxation. Includes

dermaplaning, custom chemical peel, mask, extractions, medical serums, and a

soothing arm, hand & shoulder massage.

Clarifying Acne Facial
60 min | $125 (+$50 DiamondGlow® Upgrade)

A customized treatment for acne-prone skin—teen, hormonal, or adult. Includes deep

cleanse, exfoliation, targeted extractions, light peel, acne-fighting serums, detox mask,

and blue LED therapy to calm inflammation and clear breakouts.

Luxe DiamondGlow    Facial
60 min | $140

Double cleanse, dermaplane, light peel, and Diamond Glow treatment with SkinMedica

serums to exfoliate, clear pores, and infuse hydration. Finished with masque, red light

therapy, targeted serums, moisturizer, and relaxing massage for a radiant glow.

Infrared / LED Anti-Inflammatory Facial
60 min | $175 (Includes Lymphatic Drainage + LightStim    Red Light Therapy)

A calming, therapeutic facial that reduces puffiness and inflammation. Includes

cleanse, lymphatic drainage massage, hydrating mask, and anti-inflammatory red LED

light therapy for healing and collagen stimulation.

Express Glow Facial
35 min | $95

Quick, radiant results in under an hour. Includes cleanse, dermaplane, light chemical

peel, hydrating masque, targeted serums, moisturizer, and SPF for an instant glow.


