

# FACIAL CARE

Taylor Wellness Customized Facial	\$115.00	
Clarifying Acne Facial	\$125.00	
Back Facial	\$175.00	
• Luxe DiamondGlow® Facial	\$140.00	
• Infrared/LED Anti-Inflammatory Facial	\$175.00	
• Express Glow Facial	\$95.00	
• SkinPen <sup>®</sup> Microneedling	\$350.00	
• Lash Lift & Tint	\$85.00	
• Perfect Derma Peel®	\$300.00	
• Brow Tint with Enhancement	\$65.00	
• Coolpeel® Laser Treatment	\$700.00	
★(Save with Treatment Packages) ★		
ADD ONS		

	<ul> <li>LED Red Light Therapy (LightStim<sup>®</sup>)</li> </ul>	\$25.00
	• Dermaplane	\$65.00
	• Jelly Mask	\$15.00
$\Theta$	• Scalp Massage	\$25.00
	• Lymphatic Drainage Facial Massage	\$25.00

### TREATMENT OVERVIEW

#### **Taylor Wellness Customized Facial**

60 min | \$115 (+\$15 Jelly/Charcoal Mask)

A personalized facial blending medical-grade skincare and relaxation. Includes dermaplaning, custom chemical peel, mask, extractions, medical serums, and a soothing arm, hand & shoulder massage.

#### **Clarifying Acne Facial**

60 min | \$125 (+\$50 DiamondGlow® Upgrade)

A customized treatment for acne-prone skin—teen, hormonal, or adult. Includes deep cleanse, exfoliation, targeted extractions, light peel, acne-fighting serums, detox mask, and blue LED therapy to calm inflammation and clear breakouts.

## Luxe DiamondGlow® Facial

60 min | \$140

Double cleanse, dermaplane, light peel, and Diamond Glow treatment with SkinMedica serums to exfoliate, clear pores, and infuse hydration. Finished with masque, red light therapy, targeted serums, moisturizer, and relaxing massage for a radiant glow.

#### **Infrared / LED Anti-Inflammatory Facial**

60 min | \$175 (Includes Lymphatic Drainage + LightStim<sup>(R)</sup> Red Light Therapy)
A calming, therapeutic facial that reduces puffiness and inflammation. Includes cleanse, lymphatic drainage massage, hydrating mask, and anti-inflammatory red LED light therapy for healing and collagen stimulation.

#### **Express Glow Facial**

35 min | \$95

Quick, radiant results in under an hour. Includes cleanse, dermaplane, light chemical peel, hydrating masque, targeted serums, moisturizer, and SPF for an instant glow.